'03	SEP 16 PH1:04	1	Vol MO3	Page	68820	
	DANIEL LEE & SANIS L. HORTON		,			_
	P.O. Box 1151 Chilowin or 97624					
	Grantor's Home and Address SANIS L HORTON					
of the	RO. Box 1151					
1	Children On 97624 Commission's Memo and Address	SPACE RESERVED				
	After recording, return to (Heme, Address, Zip):	FOR RECORDER'S USE			•	
			State of Oregon Recorded 09/1	on, Count 6 /03	y of Klamath	
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M03 Pg_ Linda Smith, C	68820		-
	P.O. BOX 1151		Fee \$ 2/00	# of F		
	Chiloguin, OR					
	1/624					
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that PANIEL LES 9- JANIS L. HOLTON					
		·	# ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto					
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:					
	PROPERTY ID-1254236 R-	_		000 k	Champath	
	Country Block	8 LOT 3	~ //			
	Property 10-R254209 R-		500-036	,00 L O	00 Klam	A44
	Country Block	3 40+ 2				
				- 4		
		1 1 .		. 1		
			4		\	
		, ,			4	
		/	46 7	h .	1	
		- 4		, ,	•	
		_ (12			
		\sim \setminus	- 3: "			
	(F SPACE INJUSTICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.					
	The true and actual consideration paid for this true	ansfer, stated in terms	of dollars, is \$	-		
	actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. [®] (The sentence between the symbols [®] , in	f not applicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030).)	_	
	In construing this deed, where the context so rec made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation					all be
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	ted this instrument on	10 Decen	elica	16,20	∃if
	grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig to do so by order of its board of directors.	ned and its seal, if any	, affixed by an office	er or othe	er person duly author	orized
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	CRIBED IN LAZ	in Low Ho	dn	<u> </u>	
	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, TH	E PERSON / / /	in X I	inst	177 /	
	ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING C	WED USES			<u></u>	
	PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	٠				
	STATE OF OREGON, County of Clamath This instrument was acknowledged before me on Sept. 16, 2003 by Deniel L. Henton & Janis L. Henton This instrument was acknowledged before me on					
	by Danie L. Her?	on 4 Jan's	L. Hokton			
	This instrument was a	scknowledged before	me on			,
	as		<i>n</i>			
	of	<i>-</i> - 	(W.		 •
	OFFICIAL SEAL SALLY A. WEST	Notary Publ	lic for Oregon			
$\ \cdot \ $	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 368564 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 12, 2007	My commis	sion expires	ney	12, 2007	
ļĻ.	Company of the court of the cou					